Das Werkzeug
SPECIAL
WORLDWIDE
2025/2026
New Products and Specials
S
W
W

 − 900SG-17
 − 900SG-18
 − 900SG-19
 − 900SG-21
• Ä 17 ∙ 18 ∙ 19 ∙ 21 mm
• Contents:
 − 900SG-13
 − 900SG-14
 − 900SG-15
 − 900SG-16
• Ä 13 ∙ 14 ∙ 15 ∙ 16 mm
All three 1/9 inserts result in a 1/3 insert:
Valid from 1 September 2025 until 28 February 2026 at the latest. Errors excepted.
1 i S K G H c EAN-No.
4000896 +
900SG-13 8/" 13 61.5 21 30 7.6 271863
900SG-14 8 14 61.5 22.3 30 8.5 271887
900SG-15 8 15 63 23.5 30 8.5 271900
900SG-16 8 16 63 24.8 30 8.5 271924
900SG-17 8 17 63 26 30 9 271948
900SG-18 8 18 63 27.3 30 10 271962
900SG-19 8 19 64.3 28.5 30 10 272006
900SG-21 8 21 65.7 31.5 30 10 271986
1 i S K G H c EAN-No.
4000896 +
1000SG-22 9 22 90 37 44 11 271627
1000SG-24 9 24 90 35 44 12 271641